
Wednesday February 18
Clay Class 10-12 - AR
Bingo After lunch
Thursday February 19
Clay Class 10-12 - AR
The Chosen (Season 2) Bible Study - 12:30 - 2 - MR
Drive-Thru Fundraiser - 4-6 Tickets $13
Friday February 20
Open Workday in Crafts 10 - 1 - AR
Movie - 12:30
Monday February 23
Motivational Mondays - 9:30 - MR
Beading Class - 10-12 - AR
Bingo After Lunch
Tuesday February 24
Crafting Creations - 10 - DR
Watercolor Class - 1:30-3 - AR
Wednesday February 25
Wire Wrapping - 12:30 - 2:30 - AR
Bingo After Lunch
Thursday February 26
The Chosen (Season 2) Bible Study - 12:30 - 2 - MR

Monday February 2
Birthday Celebration
Bingo After Lunch
Tuesday February 3
Let’s Make Sun Catchers 10 - 11 - DR
Craft Room Closed
Wednesday February 4
Brown Hearing - 10 - MR
Bingo After Lunch
Craft Room Closed
Thursday February 5
Craft Room Closed
The Chosen (Season 2) Bible Study - 12:30 - 2 - MR
Friday February 6
Movie - 12:30 - MR
Monday February 9
Motivational Mondays - 9:30 - MR
Bingo After Lunch
Tuesday February 10
Meet the Candidates 8-10 - DR
Clay Class 10-12 - AR
Crafting Creations - 10 - AR
Wednesday February 11
Brown Hearing - 10 - MR
Clay Class 10-12 - AR
Thursday February 12
The Chosen (Season 2) Bible Study - 12:30 - 2 - MR
Friday February 13
Valentines Lunch and Party 11:30 - 2:00 - DR
Monday February 16
Bingo after lunch
Tuesday February 17
Book Review - 9:45 - MR

Fridays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
10:30 - 11:30 | Blood Pressure Ck | DR
12:30 |Rummy Kub/games | GR

Rooms
DR - Dining Room
FA - Fiber Arts 
ER - Exercise Room
GR - Game Room
BR - Board Room
MR - Meditation Room

Upcoming Events
Recurring Activities Happening Every Week

Wednesdays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
9-3 | Needle Craft | FA
9:00 | Mahjong (Observe/Sub)
12:30 | Bingo | DR
1-1:30 |Sharon’s Sit & Stretch | ER
1:00 | Bridge (Observe/Sit-in) | GR
Thursdays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
9-10 | Benita’s Exercise (video) | ER
9:00 | Mahjong (Observe/Sub) | MR
1-1:30 | Lete’s Exercise | ER
1:00 | Bridge (Observe/Sit-in) | GR

Special Activities in January 

Mondays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
9:00 | Independent Activity - All rooms
12:30 | Crafting Concepts - AR

Tuesdays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
9-10 | Benita’s weightlifting class | ER
9-11 | Poker & 42 | GR
9:00 | Mahjong (Observe/Sub) | MR
12:30 | Lete’s Exercise | ER
1:00 | Bridge (Observe/Sit-in) | GR

2026

Let’s shake things up this year.
If you have an idea for an activity or class

you would like to see scheduled, please let
Charlotte know.


